
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

Town Council - 2nd Thursday of every month at 7:00 pm 

. Annexation request due 10 business days prior to the meeting date (to establish hearing dates) 

. Other items due 10 business days prior to the meeting date 

 

 

Planning Board - 4th Monday of every month at 7:00 pm 

. Rezonings, Map & Text Amendment Request due 1st of each month 

. Other items due 10 business days prior to the meeting date 

 

 

Design Review Board - 1st Thursday of every month at 3:00 pm 

. Façade drawings and alternate designs due 10 business days prior to the meeting date 

 

 

Board of Adjustment - 3rd Thursday of every month at 3:00 pm  

. Variance Request, Special Use Permit Request, Appeals, and all other items are due 15 business 

days prior to the meeting date 

 

 

Technical Review Committee (average review times) 

. Exemption Plats & Minor Subdivisions (7 days) 

. Preliminary Plats for Major Subdivisions & Non-Residential Site Plans (14 days)  

. Construction Documents for Major Subdivisions & Commercial Projects (45 days)  

 

 

 

Jonathan Wells, Interim Planning Director, 704.528.7600 jwells@troutmannc.gov 

Randy Galliher, Public Works Inspector, 704.902.1455 rgalliher@troutmannc.gov 

Todd Poteet, Town Engineer, 828.522.4719 tpoteet@west-consultants.com 

Kim Davis, Town Clerk, 704.528.7600 kdavis@troutmannc.gov 
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ADDITIONAL CONTACTS:  

          
Mayor 

Teross W. Young   tyoung@troutmannc.gov  704-807-9778 (c) 

 

Mayor Pro Tem 

W. Paul Henkel   phenkel@troutmannc.gov  704-528-6543 (h) 

 

Council members:   

Sally P. Williams   swillians@troutmannc.gov  704-528-6583 (h) 

Felina L. Harris   fharris@troutmannc.gov  704-528-5851 (h) 

George W. Harris   gharris@troutmannc.gov  704-508-1598 (h) 

Edward R. Nau   enau@troutmannc.gov   704-528-0559 (h) 

 

 

Town Staff: 

Ronald (Ron) Wyatt, Town Manager, 704-528-7600 rwyatt@troutmannc.gov 

Jonathan Wells, Interim Planning Director, 704-528-7600   jwells@troutmannc.gov 

Kimberly (Kim) Davis, Town Clerk, 704-528-7600   kdavis@troutmannc.gov 

Angela Hoover, Accounting Technician (Utility Billing), 704-528-7600   ahoover@troutmannc.gov 

Adam Lippard, Public Works Manager 704-902-1451   alippard@troutmannc.gov 

Steve Shealy, Finance Director, 704-528-7600   sshealy@troutmannc.gov 

Danielle Upright, Permitting Specialist 704-528-7600   dupright@troutmannc.gov 

Emily Watson, Parks & Recreation Coordinator, 704-528-7600   ewatson@troutmannc.gov 

 

 

Advisors and Additional Contacts: 

John Cook, NCDOT District Supervisor, 704-308-6040 jrcook@ncdot.gov 

Rich Hoffman, Iredell County Addressing Coordinator, 704-878-3118 ext. 3765 richard.hoffman@co.iredell.nc.us 

Alan Johnson, Senior Environmental Specialist, NCEQ, 704-235-2200 alan.johnson@ncden.gov 

Walt McGervey, Iredell County Plans Examiner, 704-928-2021 ext. 3174 wmcgervey@co.iredell.nc.us 

Tim Ivey, Chief Technology and Facilities Officer, 704-873-3755 tivey@iss.k12.nc.us 

Randall Moore, Erosion Control Inspector II, 704-832-2352 ext. 2352 rmoore@co.iredell.nc.us 

Wesley Morris, Troutman Fire Chief, 704-528-4576 wmorris176@yahoo.com 

David Souther, Iredell County Fire Marshall, 704-878-3035 ext. 5388 dsouther@co.iredell.nc.us 

Crystal Gettys, Economic Development Executive Director, 704-881-1233 crystal@iredelledc.com 
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